
（一）护理专业
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备  注

	1
	王  敏
	20150114
	82.0
	1
	进入面试

	2
	刘海风
	20150102
	80.0
	2
	进入面试

	3
	毛文杰
	20150120
	79.8
	3
	进入面试

	4
	刘  茜
	20150108
	79.5
	4
	进入面试

	5
	马莲蓉
	20150109
	79.3
	5
	进入面试

	6
	丁恩宇
	20150112
	71.5
	6
	进入面试

	7
	张志华
	20150104
	71.0
	7
	进入面试

	8
	李冬洁
	20150106
	70.0
	8
	进入面试

	9
	甘林艳
	20150127
	69.9
	9
	进入面试

	10
	董  玉
	20150110
	69.8
	10
	进入面试

	11
	韩风英
	20150116
	69.5
	11
	进入面试

	12
	鲍海燕
	20150103
	67.7
	12
	进入面试

	13
	袁洪婷
	20150124
	67.5
	13
	进入面试

	14
	李召业
	20150107
	67.2
	14
	进入面试

	15
	王庭秀
	20150118
	67.0
	15
	进入面试

	16
	蔡亚楠
	20150105
	66.0
	16
	 

	17
	张  芸
	20150123
	64.0
	17
	 

	18
	扈  莲
	20150115
	62.3
	18
	 

	19
	马鸿萍
	20150121
	62.0
	19
	 

	20
	才让吉
	20150113
	61.0
	20
	 

	21
	张彩虹
	20150126
	57.0
	21
	 

	22
	李玉婷
	20150101
	55.5
	22
	 

	23
	雍  梅
	20150117
	55.0
	23
	 

	24
	李永梅
	20150111
	50.0
	24
	 

	25
	保  静
	20150122
	41.0
	25
	 


（二）审计财务专业
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	胡语轩
	20150208
	83.0
	1
	进入面试

	2
	张  蓉
	20150201
	80.0
	2
	进入面试

	3
	辛娅玲
	20150211
	74.0
	3
	进入面试

	4
	王雪芹
	20150202
	51.0
	4
	进入面试

	5
	金  钰
	20150213
	49.0
	5
	进入面试

	6
	王  婧
	20150214
	48.0
	6
	进入面试

	7
	冶  琼
	20150212
	46.5
	7
	 

	8
	魏珊珊
	20150209
	46.0
	8
	 

	9
	马鸿萍
	20150204
	45.0
	9
	 

	10
	马燕丽
	20150203
	44.0
	10
	 

	11
	韩慧春
	20150205
	41.0
	11
	 

	12
	鄂斌邦
	20150210
	40.0
	12
	 

	13
	许国强
	20150206
	39.0
	13
	 

	14
	吴明晶
	20150207
	35.0
	14
	 


（四）人力资源管理专业
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	史之菲
	20150302
	74.0
	1
	进入面试

	2
	索秀庆
	20150304
	66.5
	2
	进入面试

	3
	吕贵馨
	20150303
	63.5
	3
	进入面试

	4
	候文梅
	201050305
	62.0
	4
	 

	5
	朱佳瑶
	20150306
	56.0
	5
	 

	6
	王宗琪
	20150301
	48.5
	6
	 


 （三）计算机专业
	序号
	姓名
	准考证号
	笔试成绩
	名次
	备注

	1
	杨  静
	20150401
	79.0
	1
	进入面试

	2
	赵  城
	20150402
	60.0
	2
	进入面试

	3
	朱西忠
	20150404
	57.0
	3
	进入面试

	4
	解承娟
	20150403
	44.0
	4
	 


 

